CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Chatters - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare

a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would

like

Set-up Service
Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing dishes, all
serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your
required start time. Then the staff person will return the same
day to pick

Additional Set Up Service

This will be used for an additional set up service when
delivering to the same location at the same time. Our staff will
set-up with a white buffet linen, chafing dishes, all serving
pieces and hav

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free Box Breakfast!

ORDER $150.00 OR MORE AND RECEIVE a Complimentary
breakfast. Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost
not including tax or delivery charges) and receive a
complimentary breakfast (value ¢

PLATES & UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils and Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

$10

$50

$20

$0

$0



BAKED GOODS

Deluxe Continental Breakfast

(2 per person) A selection of breakfast pastries and assorted
bagels with fresh fruit salad.

Continental Breakfast

(2 per person) A selection of breakfast pastries with fresh fruit
salad.

Breakfast Pastries (Dozen)

A selection of muffins, danishes, and croissants served with
butter and jelly.

Croissant Tray (Dozen)
Fresh baked croissant; served with butter and jelly.

Bagel Tray (Dozen)

Assorted fresh bagels served with butter, cream cheese and
jelly.

FRUIT AND YOGURT

Fresh Fruit Salad
(Per person)

Fresh Fruit & Cheese Tray

(SERVES 10) Seasonal fruit and assorted cheeses, served with

toasted pita bread.

Whole Fresh Fruit

(Per piece) Assorted apples, bananas, oranges and seasonal
fruit.

Chatters Morning Parfait
Fresh berries, granola & yogurt layered in individual cups

$12.95

$9.95

$24

$32

$36

$4.25

$59.95

$1.75

$5.95



Assorted Individual Yogurt

Granola Bars

BREAKFAST TACOS AND SANDWICHES

Breakfast Taco with Bacon (Dozen)

Eqggs, cheese, potatoes & bacon rolled up in a flour tortilla with
salsa on the side.

Breakfast Taco with Sausage (Dozen)

Eggs, cheese, potatoes & sausage rolled up in a flour tortilla
with salsa on the side.

Breakfast Taco with Chorizo (Dozen)

Eggs, cheese, potatoes & chorizo sausage rolled up in a flour
tortilla with salsa on the side.

Breakfast Taco (Vegetarian) (Dozen)

Eggs, cheese & potatoes rolled up in a flour tortilla with salsa
on the side.

Breakfast Taco (Eggless) (Dozen)

Black beans, cheese & potatoes rolled up in a flour tortilla with
salsa on the side.

Breakfast Croissant with Bacon

Scrambled eggs with bacon and cheddar cheese on a butter
croissant.

Breakfast Croissant with Sausage

Scrambled eggs with sausage and cheddar cheese on a butter
croissant.

Breakfast Croissant with Ham

$2.95

$2

$36

$36

$36

$36

$36

$5.95

$5.95



Scrambled eggs with ham and cheddar cheese on a butter
croissant.

Breakfast Croissant with Veggies

Scrambled eggs with spinach, red bell pepper and cheddar
cheese on a butter croissant.

English Muffin with Bacon

Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese & bacon on an English
muffin.

English Muffin with Ham
Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese & ham on an English muffin.

English Muffin with Spinach

Scrambled eggs, Swiss cheese & spinach on an English muffin.

Breakfast Burrito

Eggs, chorizo, home fries, melted cheese and baked black
beans served on large flour tortillas with salsa on the side.

Assorted Savory Kolaches
(**24 HOUR NOTICE**) (Dozen)

HOT BREAKFAST

Side Breakfast Potatoes
(10 MINIMUM)

BEVERAGES

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice (Gallon)
(SERVES 10 to 12) Served with cups.

Ice Chest

$5.95

$5.95

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$5.95

$40

$2.5

$17.95

$1.5



Assorted Juice

Coffee (Gallon)

(SERVES 10 to 12) Served with with cups, cream and
sweetener.

Decaf Coffee (Gallon)

(SERVES 10 to 12) Served with with cups, cream and
sweetener.

Hot Tea (Gallon)

(SERVES 10) Hot water and 10 assorted tea bags with lemon,
sweetener and sugar.

Iced Tea (Gallon)
Served with 10 cups, ice, sweeteners and lemons.

Ice Water Served in Acrylic Containers

(30 PEOPLE MINIMUM) Priced Per person. Good for Staffed
events. If no staff a pick up fee is required.

______ Coke (12 oz can)
______ Diet Coke (12 oz can)
______ Sprite (12 oz can)
_______Dr. Pepper (12 oz can)

Bottled Water

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

$1.95

$17.95

$17.95

$17

$12.95

$0.75

$0.95

$0.95

$0.95

$0.95

$1.5



TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering $0
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your

event. Please print this order and initial each page and either

fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Chafing Dish Rental $10
This item does require a pick up fee.

Table Cloth $10
(For a 6 foot banquet table) pick up fee or staffing required.



