

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

## **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite	<b>)</b> :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

## **Chatters - Breakfast**

## **SERVICE LEVELS**

**SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
Set-up Service	\$50
Our staff will set-up with a buffet linen, chafing dishes, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then the staff person will return the same day to pick	
Additional Set Up Service	\$20
This will be used for an additional set up service when delivering to the same location at the same time. Our staff will set-up with a white buffet linen, chafing dishes, all serving pieces and hav	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free Box Breakfast!  ORDER \$150.00 OR MORE AND RECEIVE a Complimentary breakfast. Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost not including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary breakfast (value c	\$0
PLATES & UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils and Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	

## **BAKED GOODS**

Deluxe Continental Breakfast	\$12.95
(2 per person) A selection of breakfast pastries and assorted bagels with fresh fruit salad.	
Continental Breakfast	\$9.95
(2 per person) A selection of breakfast pastries with fresh fruit salad.	
Breakfast Pastries (Dozen)	\$24
A selection of muffins, danishes, and croissants served with butter and jelly.	
Croissant Tray (Dozen)	\$32
Fresh baked croissant; served with butter and jelly.	
Bagel Tray (Dozen)	\$36
Assorted fresh bagels served with butter, cream cheese and jelly.	
FRUIT AND YOGURT	
Fresh Fruit Salad (Per person)	\$4.25
Fresh Fruit & Cheese Tray	\$59.95
(SERVES 10) Seasonal fruit and assorted cheeses, served with toasted pita bread.	
Whole Fresh Fruit	\$1.75
(Per piece) Assorted apples, bananas, oranges and seasonal fruit.	
Chatters Morning Parfait	\$5.95
Fresh berries, granola & yogurt layered in individual cups	

Assorted Individual Yogurt	\$2.95
Granola Bars	\$2
BREAKFAST TACOS AND SANDWICHES	
Breakfast Taco with Bacon (Dozen)  Eggs, cheese, potatoes & bacon rolled up in a flour tortilla with salsa on the side.	\$36
Breakfast Taco with Sausage (Dozen)	\$36
Eggs, cheese, potatoes & sausage rolled up in a flour tortilla with salsa on the side.	
Breakfast Taco with Chorizo (Dozen)	\$36
Eggs, cheese, potatoes & chorizo sausage rolled up in a flour tortilla with salsa on the side.	
Breakfast Taco (Vegetarian) (Dozen)	\$36
Eggs, cheese & potatoes rolled up in a flour tortilla with salsa on the side.	
Breakfast Taco (Eggless) (Dozen)	\$36
Black beans, cheese & potatoes rolled up in a flour tortilla with salsa on the side.	
Breakfast Croissant with Bacon	\$5.95
Scrambled eggs with bacon and cheddar cheese on a butter croissant.	
Breakfast Croissant with Sausage	\$5.95
Scrambled eggs with sausage and cheddar cheese on a butter croissant.	
Breakfast Croissant with Ham	

(SERVES 10 to 12) Served with cups.  Ice Chest	\$1.5
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice (Gallon)	\$17.95
BEVERAGES	
(10 MINIMUM)	·
Side Breakfast Potatoes	\$2.5
HOT BREAKFAST	
(**24 HOUR NOTICE**) (Dozen)	,
Assorted Savory Kolaches	\$40
Eggs, chorizo, home fries, melted cheese and baked black beans served on large flour tortillas with salsa on the side.	
Breakfast Burrito	\$5.95
Scrambled eggs, Swiss cheese & spinach on an English muffin.	
English Muffin with Spinach	\$4.95
Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese & ham on an English muffin.	
English Muffin with Ham	\$4.95
Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese & bacon on an English muffin.	
English Muffin with Bacon	\$4.95
Scrambled eggs with spinach, red bell pepper and cheddar cheese on a butter croissant.	
Breakfast Croissant with Veggies	\$5.95
croissant.	
Scrambled eggs with ham and cheddar cheese on a butter	\$5.95

Assorted Juice	\$1.95
Coffee (Gallon)	\$17.95
(SERVES 10 to 12) Served with with cups, cream and sweetener.	
Decaf Coffee (Gallon)	\$17.95
(SERVES 10 to 12) Served with with cups, cream and sweetener.	
Hot Tea (Gallon)	\$17
(SERVES 10) Hot water and 10 assorted tea bags with lemon, sweetener and sugar.	
Iced Tea (Gallon)	\$12.95
Served with 10 cups, ice, sweeteners and lemons.	
Ice Water Served in Acrylic Containers	\$0.75
(30 PEOPLE MINIMUM) Priced Per person. Good for Staffed events. If no staff a pick up fee is required.	
Coke (12 oz can)	\$0.95
Diet Coke (12 oz can)	\$0.95
Sprite (12 oz can)	\$0.95
Dr. Pepper (12 oz can)	\$0.95
Bottled Water	\$1.5
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement	

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0
Chafing Dish Rental	\$10
Table Class	¢40
Table Cloth (For a 6 foot banquet table) pick up fee or staffing required.	\$10